deTec Core Vibes
MAXIMUM RELIABILITY WHEN EXPOSED
TO SHOCKS AND VIBRATIONS
Safety light curtains
P
R
O
D

Wave length 850 nm
Type of light Near-infrared (NIR), invisible
Ordering information
deTec4 Core Vibes
•	 Scanning range: 0 m ... 15 m
Resolution Protective field height Sender Receiver
Type Part no. Type Part no.
30 mm
300 mm C4C-SV03030A10000 1223203 C4C-EV03030A10000 1223204
450 mm C4C-SV04530A10000 1223205 C4C-EV04530A10000 1223206
600 mm C4C-SV06030A10000 1223207 C4C-EV06030A10000 1223208
750 mm C4C-SV07530A10000 On request C4C-EV07530A10000 On request
900 mm C4C-SV09030A10000 1223209 C4C-EV09030A10000 1223210
1,050 mm C4C-SV10530A10000 On request C4C-EV10530A10000 On request
1,200 mm C4C-SV12030A10000 On request C4C-EV12030A10000 On request
1,350 mm C4C-SV13530A10000 On request C4C-EV13530A10000 On request
1,500 mm C4C-SV15030A10000 On request C4C-EV15030A10000 On request
1,650 mm C4C-SV16530A10000 On request C4C-EV16530A10000 On request
1,800 mm C4C-SV18030A10000 On request C4C-EV18030A10000 On request
1,950 mm C4C-SV19530A10000 On request C4C-EV19530A10000 On request
2,100 mm C4C-SV21030A10000 On request C4C-EV21030A10000 On request
A
B
C
D